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Finley Woods CDD 

FY 2026 Adopted Debt Service Budget 

Series 2020 

REVENUES: 

Assessments 

TOTAL REVENUES 

EXPENDITURES: 

Series 2020 - Interest 11/01/2025 
Series 2020 - Principal 05/01/2026 
Series 2020 - Interest 05/01/2026 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

EXCESS REVENUES 

Series 2020 - Interest 11/01/2026 

FY 2026 

Adopted 

Budget 

$ 231,750.00 

$ 231,750.00 

$ 55,962.50 

$ 65,000.00 

$ 55,962.50 

$ 176,925.00 

$ 54,825.00 

$ 54,825.00 
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