

Finley Woods CDD FY 2026 Adopted Debt Service Budget Series 2020

	FY 2026 Adopted Budget	
REVENUES:		
Assessments	\$	231,750.00
TOTAL REVENUES	\$_	231,750.00
EXPENDITURES: Series 2020 - Interest 11/01/2025 Series 2020 - Principal 05/01/2026 Series 2020 - Interest 05/01/2026	\$ \$ \$	55,962.50 65,000.00 55,962.50
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	===	176,925.00
EXCESS REVENUES	\$	54,825.00
Series 2020 - Interest 11/01/2026	\$	54,825.00